
SMEG
CVI621RWNX3

INBOUW WIJNKAST

A0030830

ADVIESPRIJS: 2398,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Appareil

Energieklasse

Energieverbruik

Geluidsniveau

Capaciteit flessen 75cl

Temperatuurzones

Temperatuurbereik

Regelbare koelcircuits

Kleur

Aantal leggers

Materiaal leggers

Deur

Deurbevestiging koelen

Elektronische besturing (J/N)

Actief koolfilter (J/N)

mm

kWh/jaar

dB(A)

450h x 560b x 550d

Klimaatkast

F

100

42

21

1

5-20°C

1

Zwart glas

Koper

3

Hout

Glas

Rechts

Ja

Ja

WiFi / Smeg Connect /
Dolce Stil Novo /  pushpull
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